Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 7.3.24

Note: Please refer to the DLC website for speci�c product quali�cations at
ORDERING GUIDE Example: PFX-5214-350W-27V-50K-D-M-S
Fixture Type
PFX-5214   High Bay 350W
410W
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
M   With Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
S   Surge Protector
Blank
Without Surge Protector
Sensor (Option)
AD  With Adjustment Dial
Blank   Without Adjustment Dial
Adjustment Dial (Option) Surge Protector
(Option)
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeFinish
D  Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 7.3.24
PFX-5214
LED HIGH BAY
3-
Plug-and-Play Sensor (optional)
Sensor allows for security and energy saving.
Install in Seconds
WATTAGE SELECTABLE
This �xture has the function of
adjusting the lumens output on-site.
WATTAGE SELECT
LV1LV2LV3LV4
Each model supports 4 positions
wattage regulation：LV1, LV2, LV3, LV4
PERFORMANCE DATA
SETTING CRI
350W
TEMPERATURE
SYSTEM WATTS LUMENS LPW
100% 70 350W 62000lm 177lm/W 55°C
80% 70 280W 51000lm 182lm/W 65°C
60% 70 210W 39000lm 186lm/W 65°C
40% 70 140W 26600lm 190lm/W 65°C
SETTING CRI
410W
TEMPERATURE
SYSTEM WATTS LUMENS LPW
100% 70 410W 72000lm 176lm/W 55°C
80% 70 328W 59000lm 180lm/W 55°C